




Name Company Address Phone # E-mail

Chrystal Bollinger JM Custom Construction crystal@jmcustomconstruction.com

Bob Shinn HERC Rentals 980-421-5219 bob.shinn@hercrentals.com

denglish@ur.com

Chris Badgero United Rentals 910-512-4880 Cbadgero@ur.com

Julie Rosado Hinterland Group info@hinterlandgroup.com

Dana English United Rentals 704-642-917

Dan Guse Hinterland Group 661-640-3503 jrosado@hinterlandgroup.com

Bobby Van Horne Instituform ryanhorne@azuria.com

Lyles Lane CIPP Pre-Bid Meeting

Wednesday September 10, 2025 - 2:00 PM

jdorn@gaveldorn.comJason Dorn Gavel & Dorn Engineering 704-919-1900

rrobertson@sakcon.com

Don Robertson Bio-nomic Services 980-989-0401

Richard Robertson SAK Construction 407-488-9331

d.robertson@bio-nomic.com

Jack Koonce Gavel & Dorn Engineering 704-919-1900 jkoonce@gaveldorn.com
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